&, Riverstone International School

RIS

DATE DAY REMARKS
MAY - 2024
20th May 2024 Monday Reopening for Staff
27th May 2024 Monday Reopening For Grades 3, 4,5, 6, 7,8
29th May 2024 Wednesday | Reopening for Grades 1, 2
JUNE- 2024 ,
3rd June 2024 Monday Reopening for PrePrimary
5th June 2024 Wednesday | Environment Day
17th June 2024 Monday Bakrid
21st June 2024 Friday Friday Investiture Ceremony
JULY - 2024
1st July 2024 Monday Grades 1,2,3, 4 Field Trip- Visthaar
2nd July 2024 Tuesday Grades 5, 6, 7,8 Field Trip Visthaar
10th July 2024 To 17th July 2024 FA 1
20th July 2024 Saturday FIRST PTM
AUGUST- 2024
12th August 2024 Monday Festival of Freedom Competitions
15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebrations
16th August 2024 Friday VaramahalakshmiFestival
28th August 2024 To 4th Se2024 FA 2
SEPTEMBER- 2024
5th Sep 2024 Thursday Teachers Day
7th Sep 2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
14th Sep 2024 Saturday SPORTS DAY
16th Sep 2024 Monday Eid Milad Festival
23rd Sep 2024 to 30th Sep 2024 SA1

For RIVERSTONE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
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DATE DAY REMARKS
OCTOBER- 2024
2nd Oct2024 Gandhi Jayanthi
2nd Oct 2024 To 12th Oct 2024 DussehraVacation
14th Oct 2024 Monday School Reopens
30th Oct2024 Wednesday | Inter School Football Tournament
31st Oct 2024 To 2nd Nov 2024 DiwaliFestival
NOVEMBER- 2024
4th Nov 2024 Monday School Reopens
8th Nov 2024 Friday Rajyotsava Celebrations
14th Nov 2024 Thursday Childrens Day

, ACCOLADES Inter School Cultural
20th Nov 2024 Wednesday | Competition
DECEMBER- 2024
10th Dec 2024 To 17th Dec 2024 FA 3
Visit to Orphanage
Visit to Old Age Home
21st Dec 2024 Saturday SECOND PTM
25th Dec to 1st Jan 2025 Christmas Vacation
JANUARY- 2025
2nd Jan 2025 Thursday School Reopens
14th Jan 2025 Tuesday Sankranti Festival
Field Trip Grades 1, 2-
Planetarium
Field Trip Grades 34,5 -
Planetarium
26th Jan 2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebrations
FEBRUARY- 2025
7th Feb 2025 Friday Campfire / Night Out / Observatory
26th Feb 2025 Wednesday | Shivaratri Festival
28th Feb 2025 To 7th Mar 2025 Friday FA 4 N
For RIVERSTONE \\TERNATIONAL SCHOO

MARCH - 2025 AN\
19th Mar 2025 to 26th Mar 2025 SA 2 Il
29th Mar 2025 Saturday PTM S—
30th Mar 2025 Sunday Ugadi Festival
31st Mar 2025 Monday Summer Vacation Begins




